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DISTRICT ELEM./PRIMARY MIDDLE HIGH OTHER PRINCIPAL EMAIL 

Abbeville       

 Cherokee Trail     Jennifer Hines jhines@acsdsc.org 

 Diamond Hill    Millie Ricketts tramey@acsdsc.org 

 John C. Calhoun     Milton Scott mscott@acsdsc.org 

 Long Cane    Todd Ramey mricketts@acsdsc.org 

 Westwood     Paul Anderson  panderson@acsdsc.org 

  Wright MS   John Coster jcoster@acsdsc.org 

   Abbeville HS  Scott White swhite@acsdsc.org 

   Dixie HS  Paul Prescott pprescott@acsdsc.org 

    Abbeville C.C. Brandon Burdette d@acsdsc.org 

Anderson 3       

 Flat Rock    Christy Dodd doddc@acsd3.org 

 Iva    Austin Powell powella@acsd3.org 

 Starr    Ashlea Hatcher hatchera@acsd3.org 

  Star-Iva   Adam Coats coatsa@acsd3.org 

   Crescent  Cliff Roberts robertstc@acsd3.org 

Edgefield       

 Douglas    Windie Burton wmburton@edgefieldcountyschools.org 

 Johnston    Tammy Martin tfmartin@edgefieldcountyschools.org 

 Merriwether    Sarah Beth Brown sbbrown@edgefiedcountyschools.org 

 W.E. Parker    Charidy Goldman cmgoldman@edgefieldcountyschools.org 

  JET Middle   Debbie Courtney dcourtney@edgefieldcountyschools.org 

  Merriwether   Mindy Clark mclark@edgefieldcountyschools.org 

   Strom Thurmond HS  Fran Altringer faltringer@edgefieldcountyschools.org 

    Strom Thurmond CC Allen E. Gray agray@edgefieldcountyschools.org 

Greenwood 50       

 Early Child. Center    Molly Smith smithm@gwd50.org 

 Hodges    Christine Rogers rogersc@ gwd50.org 

 Lakeview    Jason Hayes hayesj@gwd50.org 
. Mathews    Debbie Leonard leonardd@gwd50.org 

 Merrywood    Brian Perrin perrinb@gwd50.org 

 Eleanor S.Rice    Anna Haynes haynesa@gwd50.org 

 Pinecrest    David Grice griced@gwd50.org 

 Dr. Benjamin Mays    Tiara Watson watsont@gwd50.org 

 Woodfields    Janette Miller millerj@gwd50.org 

  Brewer   Rico Salliewhite sallieshiter@gwd50.org 

  Northside   Gary Stone stoneg@gwd50.org 
  Westview   Eric Syswerda syswerdae@gwd50.org 
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Gwd. 50 

Cont. 
      

   Emerald HS  Jamie Blount blountj@gwd50.org 

   Gwd. HS  Katheryn Benjamin benjamink@gwd50.org 

   Frank Russell Tech.   James Still stillj@gwd50.org 

    Genesis Ed.Center Damien Coleman colemand@gwd50.org 
Greenwood 51       

 Ware Shoals Prim    Jason Dickerson jdickerson@gwd51.org 

  Ware Shoals MS   Jeneen Webb Jwebb1@gwd51.org 

   Ware Shoals HS  Maria Tyre mtyre@gwd51.org 
Greenwood 52       

 96 Primary    Kelly Graham Weeks kweeks@greenwood52.org 

 96 Elementary    Charlene Louden clouden@greenwood52.org 

  Edgewood    Jason Schumpert jschumpert@greenwood52.org 

   96 HS  Fitz Sprowl fsprowl@greenwood52.org 

Laurens 55       

 E.B. Morse    Jason Bailey jmbailey@laurens55.org 

 Ford    Kim Penland kpenland@laurens55.org 

 Gray Court-Owings ES & MS   Andy Entrekin aentrekin@laurens55.org 

 Hickory Tavern ES & MS   Brandon Addy baddy@laurens55.org 

 Laurens      

 Waterloo    Emily Parks aparks@laurens55.org 

  Laurens MS   Tiffany McElveen tbmcelveen@laurens55.org 

  Sanders MS   Joshua Dawkins jdawkins@laurens55.org 

   Laurens 55 HS  Lewis Compton lcompton@laurens55.org 

Laurens 56       

 Clinton Elementary .   Melodie Edwards    melodieedwards@lcsd56.org 

 Eastside Elementary    Tanya Wilson tanyawilson@lcsd56g.com 

 Joanna-Woodson    Arneice Renwick arneicerenwick@lcsd56.org 

 M.S. Bailey Child 
Dev. Cent. 

   Johna Finley johnafinley@lcsd56g.com 

  Clinton Middle
  

  Jeffrey Parks jeffreyparks@lcsd56g.com 

   Clinton HS  Martha Brothers marthabrothers@lcsd56g.com 
Lexington 3       
 Batesburg-Leesville 

Primary 
   Mary Anne Tillman mtillman@lex3.org 

 Batesburg-Leesville 
ES 

   Matt Velasquez mvelasquez@lex3.org 

  Batesburg-
Leesville MS 

  Sharah Clark sclark@lex3.org 

   Batesburg Leesville 
HS 

 Will McGinty wmcginty@lex3.org 
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McCormick       

 McCormick ES    Angie White whitea@mccormick.k12.sc.us 

  McCormick MS   Skip Hopkins hopkinsj@mcsd1.org 

   McCormick HS  Gena Wideman widemang@mccormick.k12.sc.us 

Newberry       

 Newberry Elem.    Susan Dawkins sdawkins@sdnc.org 

 Gallman Elem.    Jonathan Abney jabney@sdnc.org 

 Boundary St.    Joy Fore jfore@sdnc.org 

 Little Mountain    Kimberly Mack kmack@sdnc.org 

 Pomeria Garmany    Lindsey Folk lfolk@sdnc.org 

 Prosperity Rikard    April Peel apeel@sdnc.org 

 Reuben    Kelly Folk kfolk@sdnc.org 

  Mid-Carolina    Paul Dobyns pdobyns@sdnc.org 

  Newberry MS   Zeb Reid zreid@sdnc.org 

   Mid-Carolina HS  Ray Cooper rcooper@sdnc.org 

   Newberry HS  Sarah Harvey sharvey@sdnc.org 

    Whitmire Comm. Sch. Allison Stribble astribble@sdnc.org 

    Newberry CC Jennifer Holliday jholliday@sdnc.org 

    Newberry Alternative Neda Epps nepps@sdnc.org 

Saluda       

 Saluda Primary    Sarah Deloach sdeloach@saludacountyschools.org 

 Hollywood ES    Jennifer Thomas jthomas@saludaschools.org 

 Saluda ES    Sarah Deloach sdeloach@saludacountyschools.org 

  Saluda MS   Robert Etheredge retheredge@saludaschools.org 

   Saluda HS  Robert Etheredge retheredge@saludaschools.org 

    Saluda Opportunity Acad. Ed Charike echarike@saludaschools.org 
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Union       

 Buffalo ES    Stacy McAbee smcabee@union.k12.sc.us 

 Foster Park ES    Fran Adams fadams@union.k12.sc.us 
 Jonesville ES/MS    Kathy Taylor ktaylor@union.k12.sc.us 

 Monarch ES    Dena Addis daddis@union.k12.sc.us 

  Sims MS   Andrew Cartee acartee@union.k12.sc.us 

   Union HS  Karen Petty kbpetty@union.k12.sc.us 

    Career Center Kimberly Jones kimberlyjones@union.k12.sc.us 
 


